
Coaches:

Paul Chapman Marcellus
(G) MOD7/8/9 Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 24, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ Cazenovia 4:30
PM

Cazenovia Field #2
Googin/Fenner L

Apr 30, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Mexico 4:30

PM
Middle School Pit
Field L

May 3, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Chittenango 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem-
Button Field #2 L

May 6, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Tully 4:30

PM
Tully HS Field #3- JV
& JH Game Field

Departure Point:
DMS Building
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 9, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 4:30

PM
Waterman Upper
Field

Departure Point:
DMS Building
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 14, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Onondaga Central 5:00

PM
Marcellus Stadium
Field L

May 15, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

5:15
PM CBA H S

Departure Point:
DMS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

May 17, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Homer 5:00

PM Homer High School

Departure Point:
DMS Building
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

May 20, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Jordan-Elbridge 5:00

PM JEHS Stadium

Departure Point:
DMS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

May 22, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 3:30

PM Westhill High School

Departure Point:
DMS Building
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 29, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Cazenovia 4:30

PM
Marcellus Stadium
Field L

May 31, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 4:30

PM
Marcellus Stadium
Field L
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